Lap Times
No Name
1 DEWI MCALISTER
3 JASON BAKER
4 DAVID FIELD
5 STEFANIE JEWELL
6 PHIL THOMAS JAGO
7 NICK GUSCOTT
8 MARK TUCKER
9 TERRY LAYZELL
10 MATT WARD
11 STEVE DAYMAN
12 RICHARD TURKER
13 KEVIN GIGG
14 ROBERT COOMBES
15 THOMAS LUXTON
16 WAYNE BUTT
17 MARK HEARD
18 IAN MUNDELL
19 NINA THOMAS
20 ANDY PAATZ
21 MICHEAL RICH
22 DANIEL LAESSING
23 ANDY WILKINSON
24 RAY TOOMBS
26 ANDY STAGG
27 ANDREW WHITE
28 DAVE CARTER
29 WAYNE MUNDELL
30 MATT HOLCOMBE
31 NEIL NOSWORTHY
32 MARTIN LOWE
33 STUART FOSTER
34 ADRIAN HEARD
35 DANIEL CLIANIN
36 MICHAEL JEWEL

Class
Novice
Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Novice *“DNF*
Sportsman
Unlimited
Novice
Unlimited
Over 50's
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Novice
Sportsman
Novice *DNF*
Novice
Unlimited
Novice
Unlimited
Sportsman
Sportsman
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Sportsman
Novice
Unlimited
Unlimited
Novice

y
00:13:19:950
00:12:50:077
00:14:52:363
00:14:55:217
00:15:52:019
00:09:55:637
00:08:37:494
00:13:53:809
00:08:33:188
00:12:51:740
00:10:51:637
00:12:07:156
00:20:38:431
00:12:01:608
00:07:31:820
00:09:41:406
00:07:28:705
00:14:49:489
00:11:03:094
00:12:24:561
00:11:43:522
00:07:34:293
00:12:59:110
00:09:04:002
00:10:38:749
00:10:36:746
00:07:49:866
00:08:34:850
00:08:17:766
00:09:38:702
00:10:21:494
00:07:43:487
00:09:02:530
00:12:53:903

2
00:10:19:401
00:10:47:301
00:12:48:726
00:12:16:950
00:13:28:553
00:09:00:166
00:08:35:291
00:11:00:930
00:08:36:723
00:09:58:420
00:08:51:865
00:09:18:953
00:11:17:334
00:10:03:227
00:07:56:565
00:09:25:593
00:07:27:985
00:11:30:253
00:09:37:109
00:11:00:239
00:09:28:117
00:52:46:303
00:09:27:937
00:09:00:067
00:09:20:756
00:09:35:417
00:07:36:476
00:07:55:765
00:08:35:491
00:08:45:476
00:08:54:759
00:07:47:452
00:08:45:075
00:09:36:819

3
00:09:43:319
00:11:00:250
00:12:51:329
00:12:18:212
00:13:36:804
00:08:40:449
00:08:22:072
00:10:53:340
00:08:22:453
00:09:57:630
00:09:21:567
00:09:21:488
00:10:34:672
00:09:35:488
00:10:49:714
00:09:36:279
00:07:38:108
00:11:39:556
00:09:18:864
00:15:04:901
00:09:28:527
00:07:52:420
00:09:15:048
00:09:26:705
00:09:31:341
00:09:45:362
00:07:50:206
00:07:53:500
00:08:35:602
00:08:42:541
00:11:04:255
00:07:57:867
00:08:19:609
00:09:34:917

4
00:09:50:439
00:10:44:907
00:13:33:419
00:12:14:486

00:08:43:232
00:08:17:686
00:10:43:005
00:08:15:342
00:09:37:680
00:09:07:938
00:09:11:783
00:10:29:486
00:09:44:831
00:07:37:899
00:09:35:748
00:07:38:630
00:11:21:209
00:09:29:108
00:10:43:155
00:09:31:802
00:07:45:229
00:10:00:594
00:09:42:728
00:09:24:883
00:09:29:479
00:07:45:950
00:08:03:065
00:08:32:116
00:08:51:334
00:09:27:906
00:08:04:677
00:10:51:186
00:09:46:403

5
00:09:50:329
00:10:50:395
00:12:22:949
00:12:22:267

00:08:38:426
00:08:16:884
00:10:35:083
00:08:26:568
00:09:45:873
00:09:36:619
00:09:11:393
00:10:27:432
00:09:21:297
00:07:30:588
00:09:32:443
00:07:28:505
00:11:12:217
00:09:33:064

00:09:32:193
00:07:41:233
00:09:30:670
00:08:50:422
00:09:36:529
00:09:30:099
00:07:59:890
00:08:08:903
00:14:40:196
00:08:46:167
00:09:17:132
00:08:04:807
00:08:27:500
00:10:13:352

6
00:09:59:532
00:10:27:813
00:13:47:830
00:14:44:582

00:08:42:801
00:08:07:161
00:10:34:793
00:08:29:633
00:09:45:321
00:09:30:170
00:09:38:652
00:12:24:981
00:09:39:823
00:07:41:914
00:09:36:639
00:07:20:393
00:11:11:035
00:09:50:900

00:09:21:858
00:07:47:652
00:10:47:682
00:09:06:757
00:09:26:865
00:09:35:087
00:07:53:742
00:08:14:481
00:08:51:504
00:09:02:640
00:09:08:458
00:08:05:708
00:09:19:715
00:09:27:486

7
00:09:24:522
00:10:43:435
00:13:25:338
00:13:12:049

00:08:43:723
00:08:11:336
00:10:32:739
00:08:17:175
00:09:39:654
00:11:01:321
00:09:34:376
00:16:09:624
00:09:44:621
00:07:30:408
00:09:34:436
00:07:27:774
00:11:25:105
00:09:12:304

00:09:27:456
00:07:41:524
00:12:04:391
00:08:51:644
00:11:07:139
00:09:22:730
00:07:51:748
00:07:55:934
01:03:38:190
00:09:08:429
00:08:54:629
00:08:06:089
00:08:46:997
00:09:35:458

8
00:15:42:815
00:11:07:790
00:18:01:165
00:12:56:737

00:08:58:054
00:08:14:702
00:11:57:292
00:09:09:901
00:09:54:234
00:09:23:410
00:09:17:171
00:14:54:436
00:09:59:552
00:08:46:917
00:09:38:502
00:07:30:257
00:11:09:633
00:09:12:845

00:09:27:226
00:07:39:841
00:14:58:042
00:09:03:071
00:09:25:623
00:09:18:993
00:07:57:817
00:07:47:723

00:08:43:472
00:10:11:800
00:08:04:888
00:10:54:341
00:11:49:009



No Name
37 JASON CONSTANTINOU
38 ROB RICHARDS
39 JON BURNELL
43 SHAUN HUTTER
44 NEVILLE LYONS
45 SIMON THOMAS
46 DOMINIC ADAMS
53 TREVOR GODDARD
54 MICHAEL GODDARD
55 DANIEL GODDARD
68 CHARLES EDWARDS
70 STUART MUNDELL
73 JAMIE PAGET
78 MARK ELLIS
82 PAUL WOOD
87 DANIEL BROWN
96 DUNCAN RORKE
97 NEIL HAWKER
100 IAN PUTT
109 NICK PORTER
114 GRAHAM GORDON
118 JAMES CHAPPELL
127 JOE WOOD
141 RICHARD STEPHEN
158 STEVE BOUND
160 MR SPARKS
162 PHILIP BOLT
167 ANDREW PARKER
174 MARK PICKARD
183 CHRIS AYRE
202 DARREN SMITH
205 DAVID PARKER
209 MICHAEL KERSEY
239 STEVE TOBIN
242 GRAHAM COLES

Class
Unlimited
Unlimited
Sportsman
Novice
Novice
Unlimited
Novice *DNF*
Over 50's
Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Unlimited

Unlimited *DNF*

Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Novice
Unlimited
Unlimited
Novice
Novice *DNF*
Novice *“DNF*
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice *“DNF*
Unlimited
Sportsman
Unlimited
Sportsman
Unlimited
Unlimited
Sportsman
Unlimited
Sportsman

1
00:09:00:878
00:15:22:547
00:09:47:415
00:12:12:493
00:13:04:779
00:08:29:252
00:12:00:136
00:13:18:659
00:10:53:650
00:10:08:014
00:12:09:389
00:08:10:075
00:07:42:495
00:11:35:881
00:11:05:777
00:13:12:279
00:13:15:704
00:07:52:650
00:07:46:511
00:13:41:141
00:13:00:973
00:13:13:962
00:10:07:133
00:09:40:104
00:09:44:781
00:15:23:929
00:09:35:718
00:11:00:951
00:08:22:753
00:09:37:230
00:08:31:656
00:09:24:302
00:09:33:705
00:08:51:665
00:10:23:577

2
00:08:30:674
00:08:19:047
00:08:38:375
00:09:50:079
00:09:56:587
00:08:35:642
00:09:45:712
00:10:47:030
00:08:52:285
00:08:49:872
00:09:38:502
00:08:14:251
00:07:32:000
00:09:46:613
00:09:31:012
00:09:40:084
00:14:28:790
00:08:02:894
00:07:31:559
00:10:34:562
00:09:55:006

00:08:53:407
00:08:22:503
00:08:33:959
00:25:20:065
00:09:29:269
00:09:33:254
00:08:18:797
00:08:23:164
00:08:35:070
00:09:22:649
00:08:25:237
00:08:43:322
00:08:57:823

3
00:08:24:996
00:08:26:068
00:08:33:328
00:10:08:976
00:09:50:309
00:08:04:977
00:09:50:890
00:10:42:784
00:08:54:008
00:08:36:733
00:09:39:493
00:08:19:047
00:07:28:054
00:09:44:170
00:09:15:879
00:08:52:106
00:11:16:022
00:08:16:144
00:07:31:129
00:10:13:362
00:09:53:763

00:08:46:768
00:08:13:069
00:08:25:527
00:13:00:002
00:09:30:880
00:09:54:705
00:08:21:001
00:08:23:273
00:08:44:925
00:09:33:755
00:08:15:101
00:08:29:893
00:09:16:510

4
00:08:33:919
00:08:16:354
00:08:34:140
00:10:20:812
00:09:49:167
00:08:03:225
00:09:59:041
00:10:44:477
00:09:03:882
00:08:18:016
00:09:29:209
00:10:07:884
00:07:28:245
00:09:27:076
00:09:16:300
00:09:02:099
00:11:25:976
00:08:14:160
00:07:33:422
00:12:39:913
00:09:49:238

00:08:39:026
00:08:23:404
00:08:22:112
00:13:50:644
00:09:41:447
00:09:32:143
00:08:08:983
00:08:30:124
00:09:16:230
00:09:36:288
00:08:31:736
00:08:30:835
00:09:02:561

5
00:09:34:687
00:08:13:409
00:08:33:067
00:10:19:952
00:11:57:873
00:08:15:432
00:09:55:005
00:10:24:378
00:08:44:094
00:08:16:474
00:09:51:780
00:17:31:072
00:07:35:084
00:10:44:617
00:09:11:943
00:09:14:317
00:10:54:141
00:08:14:681
00:07:32:511
00:11:07:800
00:09:58:560

00:08:54:328
00:08:06:659
00:08:31:586
00:24:24:636
00:09:14:968
00:12:42:386
00:08:28:461
00:08:22:302
00:08:53:898
00:09:18:634
00:08:32:347
00:08:19:088
00:09:08:478

6
00:08:34:750
00:08:20:440
00:08:40:028
00:10:00:693
00:09:26:044
00:08:05:589
00:09:41:226
00:10:24:147
00:08:40:348
00:08:41:540
00:09:19:735
00:08:02:133
00:07:23:388
00:09:33:875
00:09:04:794
00:10:45:328
00:10:46:079
00:08:18:728
00:07:29:386
00:27:18:677

00:08:48:580
00:08:16:715
00:08:25:396
00:13:26:350
00:09:09:920
00:09:54:905
00:08:24:325
00:08:37:715
00:09:04:092
00:10:08:154
00:08:33:158
00:08:29:272
00:08:59:175

7
00:08:27:540
00:08:19:067
00:08:30:765
00:10:19:411
00:09:25:182
00:08:22:652
00:09:38:662
00:10:37:727
00:10:53:079
00:08:35:011
00:09:10:812
00:07:53:781
00:07:22:817
00:09:22:108
00:09:06:496
00:08:34:820
00:10:37:146
00:08:11:847
00:07:36:887
00:10:48:532

00:08:49:101
00:08:24:295
00:08:25:487
00:13:18:638
00:09:10:902
00:10:15:485
00:08:32:978
00:08:25:076
00:09:00:297
00:09:11:683
00:08:58:715
00:08:29:462
00:09:09:701

8
00:08:23:303
00:08:21:832
00:08:21:250
00:09:33:074
00:09:22:489
00:08:06:941
00:09:43:299
00:10:37:887
00:08:51:695
00:11:05:317
00:09:15:589
00:07:53:451
00:07:24:909
00:09:34:386
00:09:14:006
00:08:32:678
00:10:25:800
00:09:06:265
00:07:34:133
00:10:42:784

00:09:47:986
00:08:31:395
00:08:18:647

00:09:02:420
00:14:35:079
00:08:14:881
00:08:18:336
00:08:58:174
00:08:53:107
00:08:35:861
00:08:22:323
00:09:15:338



No Name

255 JOHN NICHOLSON
271 CLIFF COUSIN
288 IAN TRUMP

291 SIMON HOLLEY
303 RICHARD CROSS
317 PAUL BRINDLEY
372 CHRIS BESWICK
431 MARK CLARKSON
486 TIM HEADON

493 NICK GIBBONS
618 MARK RAYORS

Class
Novice
Novice
Unlimited

Unlimited *DNF*

Sportsman
Sportsman
Unlimited
Novice *DNF*
Sportsman

Sportsman *DNF*

Unlimited

1
00:13:52:357
00:17:37:951
00:08:59:145
00:12:14:847
00:10:01:755
00:11:10:124
00:08:54:318
00:11:56:320
00:11:34:078
00:10:26:641
00:08:47:128

2
00:11:07:129
00:12:07:857
00:08:30:645

00:08:50:513
00:09:36:268
00:08:24:926
00:09:18:673
00:10:26:491
00:08:52:947
00:08:38:416

Race Lap Timer Pro Casimo Software(uk) www.casimosoftware.net

3
00:11:12:477
00:12:51:349
00:08:24:595

00:08:40:358
00:09:33:084
00:08:29:854
00:09:23:441
00:10:23:436
00:08:30:764
00:08:22:112

4
00:14:48:207
00:20:13:365
00:10:01:725

00:08:41:330
00:09:27:246
00:08:28:080
00:09:24:441
00:10:28:765
00:08:32:337
00:08:23:484

5
00:13:13:802
00:11:48:929
00:23:53:922

00:08:35:201
00:09:17:091
00:08:26:008
00:09:55:667
00:10:36:855
00:08:24:125
00:08:23:914

6
00:11:30:343
00:11:57:722
00:09:04:563

00:08:29:513
00:09:07:457
00:08:22:713
00:09:34:376
00:10:40:702
00:08:30:383
00:08:23:154

7
00:12:33:884
00:11:21:070
00:08:52:176

00:08:34:630
00:09:01:829
00:08:23:994
00:10:12:751
00:11:40:767
00:10:42:905
00:08:24:465

8
00:23:23:578
00:12:25:982
00:08:42:711

00:08:44:123
00:09:09:581
00:08:22:964
00:11:59:124
00:16:57:944

00:09:06:526



Lap Times
No Name
1 DEWI MCALISTER
3 JASON BAKER
4 DAVID FIELD
5 STEFANIE JEWELL
6 PHIL THOMAS JAGO
7 NICK GUSCOTT
8 MARK TUCKER
9 TERRY LAYZELL
10 MATT WARD
11 STEVE DAYMAN
12 RICHARD TURKER
13 KEVIN GIGG
14 ROBERT COOMBES
15 THOMAS LUXTON
16 WAYNE BUTT
17 MARK HEARD
18 IAN MUNDELL
19 NINA THOMAS
20 ANDY PAATZ
21 MICHEAL RICH
22 DANIEL LAESSING
23 ANDY WILKINSON
24 RAY TOOMBS
26 ANDY STAGG
27 ANDREW WHITE
28 DAVE CARTER
29 WAYNE MUNDELL
30 MATT HOLCOMBE
31 NEIL NOSWORTHY
32 MARTIN LOWE
33 STUART FOSTER
34 ADRIAN HEARD
35 DANIEL CLIANIN
36 MICHAEL JEWEL

Class
Novice
Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Novice *“DNF*
Sportsman
Unlimited
Novice
Unlimited
Over 50's
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Novice
Sportsman
Novice *DNF*
Novice
Unlimited
Novice
Unlimited
Sportsman
Sportsman
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Sportsman
Novice
Unlimited
Unlimited
Novice

9
00:09:04:032
00:11:33:538
00:22:15:770
00:12:54:383

00:09:54:114
00:08:28:801
00:10:24:768
00:08:24:826
00:10:21:734
00:09:08:429
00:09:25:954
00:12:33:935
00:09:36:439
00:07:25:100
00:10:33:321
00:07:23:117
00:11:04:876
00:09:21:257

00:09:23:971
00:07:42:776
00:09:31:431
00:09:53:664
00:09:10:622
00:09:18:594
00:08:38:255
00:08:02:424

00:09:42:158
00:09:22:388
00:08:06:068
00:12:42:336
00:09:43:479

10
00:09:15:670
00:11:00:189

00:14:10:814

00:08:56:762
00:08:18:197
00:10:36:055
00:08:39:206
00:09:56:498
00:09:32:283
00:10:05:931
00:12:06:034
00:09:38:202
00:07:21:956
00:09:22:198
00:07:26:773
00:10:59:107
00:09:13:005

00:09:26:104
00:07:47:902
00:09:13:076
00:08:50:963
00:09:21:958
00:09:17:802
00:07:53:090
00:07:41:954

00:08:38:946
00:09:52:202
00:08:39:337
00:08:26:599
00:09:56:999

11
00:09:00:026
00:10:54:862

00:08:39:006
00:09:15:258
00:10:16:757
00:08:40:569
00:10:12:681
00:09:19:014
00:10:14:875

00:09:39:893
00:07:35:214
00:09:31:282
00:07:20:924
00:10:45:869
00:09:14:778

00:09:27:876

00:09:28:757
00:08:34:690
00:09:28:508
00:09:13:245
00:08:03:576
00:07:43:396

00:08:41:930
00:09:26:665
00:07:57:046
00:10:10:738
00:09:47:114

12
00:09:25:163

00:08:32:888
00:08:03:205

00:08:09:103
00:09:55:807
00:09:53:243
00:10:29:034

00:12:42:226
00:07:28:615
00:09:33:895
00:07:54:322

00:09:13:005

00:09:10:291

00:10:18:540
00:08:48:050
00:09:45:392
00:09:12:194
00:07:54:162
00:07:53:701

00:08:50:373
00:10:38:748
00:07:55:945
00:09:53:093
00:09:30:650

00:08:42:892
00:08:22:312

00:08:13:089

00:09:51:911
00:12:43:618

00:07:27:223
00:09:17:862
00:07:23:768

00:09:17:362

00:09:24:382

00:08:33:608
00:09:14:206
00:09:13:356
00:07:50:116
00:08:15:553

00:08:58:324
00:09:38:833
00:07:51:007
00:09:17:251

14

00:08:42:531
00:08:13:099

00:08:28:772

00:08:19:959

00:07:27:523

00:09:43:890

00:07:41:223

00:09:18:453

00:08:45:856

00:07:51:878

15 16

00:08:13:490

00:08:07:070

00:07:25:401 00:07:21:725

00:08:07:531 00:07:44:659

00:07:38:519 00:07:37:097
00:08:03:195

00:07:52:090



No Name

37 JASON CONSTANTINOU

38 ROB RICHARDS
39 JON BURNELL
43 SHAUN HUTTER
44 NEVILLE LYONS
45 SIMON THOMAS
46 DOMINIC ADAMS
53 TREVOR GODDARD
54 MICHAEL GODDARD
55 DANIEL GODDARD
68 CHARLES EDWARDS
70 STUART MUNDELL
73 JAMIE PAGET
78 MARK ELLIS
82 PAUL WOOD
87 DANIEL BROWN
96 DUNCAN RORKE
97 NEIL HAWKER
100 IAN PUTT
109 NICK PORTER
114 GRAHAM GORDON
118 JAMES CHAPPELL
127 JOE WOOD
141 RICHARD STEPHEN
158 STEVE BOUND
160 MR SPARKS
162 PHILIP BOLT
167 ANDREW PARKER
174 MARK PICKARD
183 CHRIS AYRE
202 DARREN SMITH
205 DAVID PARKER
209 MICHAEL KERSEY
239 STEVE TOBIN
242 GRAHAM COLES

Class
Unlimited
Unlimited
Sportsman
Novice
Novice
Unlimited
Novice *DNF*
Over 50's
Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Unlimited

Unlimited *DNF*

Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Novice
Unlimited
Unlimited
Novice
Novice *DNF*
Novice *“DNF*
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice *“DNF*
Unlimited
Sportsman
Unlimited
Sportsman
Unlimited
Unlimited
Sportsman
Unlimited
Sportsman

9
00:08:53:467
00:11:17:374
00:10:06:983
00:09:37:661
00:09:13:686
00:08:02:894

00:10:39:460
00:08:40:699
00:08:34:139
00:09:14:768
00:07:50:627
00:07:33:743
00:09:45:101
00:09:04:553
00:08:47:238
00:12:55:144
00:08:01:633
00:07:31:249
00:11:35:551

00:08:56:141
00:09:35:197
00:08:28:281

00:14:18:955
00:09:17:051
00:09:13:697
00:09:27:086
00:11:29:682
00:09:11:663
00:08:23:514
00:08:21:841
00:09:50:309

10
00:08:33:569
00:08:12:007
00:08:39:427
00:09:27:636
00:08:52:706
00:09:10:101

00:10:44:937
00:08:51:674
00:08:16:494
00:09:59:202
00:07:51:367
00:07:42:415
00:11:16:123
00:09:06:246
00:08:30:764
00:10:59:248
00:08:11:306
00:07:40:972
00:12:06:344

00:08:51:083
00:08:18:587
00:08:38:646

00:09:01:159
00:12:57:728
00:08:04:176
00:08:19:949
00:08:43:352
00:09:22:269
00:08:31:436
00:08:16:284
00:12:55:435

11
00:08:34:009
00:07:58:609
00:08:38:165
00:09:24:792
00:12:00:496
00:08:02:494

00:10:56:154
00:08:35:702
00:08:22:552
00:09:27:355
00:11:13:569
00:07:58:458
00:11:28:650
00:10:00:523
00:10:17:278
00:10:20:432
00:08:00:071
00:08:54:599

00:08:52:866
00:08:07:151
00:08:22:142

00:08:56:131
00:09:54:725
00:07:46:380
00:08:41:239
00:08:39:968
00:10:06:031
00:09:09:410
00:08:11:156
00:09:17:852

12
00:08:28:621
00:07:52:589
00:08:46:738
00:09:37:290
00:09:26:865
00:08:04:497

00:11:20:869
00:08:44:213
00:08:26:899
00:10:04:740
00:07:44:097
00:07:19:872
00:09:31:842
00:11:18:937
00:09:51:590

00:08:06:820
00:07:30:188

00:08:59:606
00:08:08:432
00:09:06:275

00:08:48:399
00:11:05:597
00:08:22:032
00:08:14:601
00:08:31:525
00:09:44:921
00:08:45:385
00:08:04:737
00:09:27:186

13
00:09:56:718
00:08:02:975
00:08:49:541

00:08:10:034

00:08:32:487
00:08:19:338
00:08:48:610
00:07:57:327
00:07:13:794

00:09:31:481
00:08:53:738

00:08:03:885
00:07:31:379

00:09:22:649
00:08:07:070
00:08:14:792

00:09:05:665

00:08:12:949
00:08:08:703
00:08:30:434
00:09:26:535
00:08:24:536
00:08:22:713
00:09:00:818

14
00:08:31:626
00:08:10:155
00:08:43:903

00:08:15:493

00:08:47:899

00:08:26:368

00:07:51:858

00:08:03:305
00:07:30:267

00:09:58:251
00:08:01:753
00:08:13:780

00:08:19:358
00:08:26:228
00:08:25:557

00:08:17:054
00:08:35:201

00:08:14:030

00:08:10:736
00:07:42:745

00:08:42:011
00:09:32:864

00:08:29:062
00:09:31:782

00:08:18:617

16

00:07:35:666



No Name

255 JOHN NICHOLSON
271 CLIFF COUSIN
288 IAN TRUMP

291 SIMON HOLLEY
303 RICHARD CROSS
317 PAUL BRINDLEY
372 CHRIS BESWICK
431 MARK CLARKSON
486 TIM HEADON

493 NICK GIBBONS
618 MARK RAYORS

Class
Novice
Novice
Unlimited

Unlimited *DNF*

Sportsman
Sportsman
Unlimited
Novice *DNF*
Sportsman

Sportsman *DNF*

Unlimited

9
00:20:27:915
00:11:42:000
00:08:34:320

00:10:25:880
00:09:25:162
00:08:23:303
00:10:01:525
00:11:01:361

00:08:14:901

10

00:08:51:634

00:08:47:158
00:09:09:410
00:08:22:923
00:10:16:336
00:11:03:224

00:08:03:336

Race Lap Timer Pro Casimo Software(uk) www.casimosoftware.net

11

00:08:54:108 00:08:54:839

00:08:48:390 00:08:40:889 00:08:51:344 00:08:51:534
00:09:23:621 00:09:26:685 00:09:05:083
00:08:24:506 00:08:32:377 00:09:07:597 00:08:39:117 00:10:30:807

00:11:11:025

00:08:09:063 00:08:08:943 00:08:14:070 00:08:15:433 00:08:23:914

12

13

14

15

16



